Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tina Macaulay - (968301) - Oxford University SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:45.54
2:52.66
2:54.99
2:55.61
2:56.34
2:56.92
3:02.56
3:03.06
3:05.76
3:06.38
3:14.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.54
2:54.99
2:56.34
2:56.92
2:52.66
2:55.61
3:02.56
3:03.06
3:14.48
3:05.76
3:06.38

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

295
260
250
247
244
242
220
218
209
207
182

WA Pts

295
250
244
242
260
247
220
218
182
209

207

Round

Round

F
F
H
H

Date

28/06/15
08/12/13
10/01/15
06/10/13
06/12/14
15/11/14
22/06/13
14/04/13
06/01/13
09/12/12
20/01/13

Date

28/06/15
10/01/15
06/12/14
15/11/14
08/12/13
06/10/13
22/06/13
14/04/13
20/01/13
06/01/13
09/12/12

Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet
Maxwell Christmas Meet

Maxwell SC January Meet

Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Maxwell SC January Meet

Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Christmas Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Luton
Bletchley
Surrey
Oxford
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue

Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Luton
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Surrey
Aylesbury
Oxford

Aylesbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

w W

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



