## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Tina Macaulay - (968301) - Oxford University SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.54	295	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:52.66	260	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:54.99	250	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:55.61	247	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:56.34	244	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
2:56.92	242	Н	15/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Wycombe Dist	2
3:02.56	220	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
3:03.06	218	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	3
3:05.76	209	F	06/01/13	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
3:06.38	207	F	09/12/12	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:14.48	182	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.54	295	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:54.99	250	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:56.34	244	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
2:56.92	242	Н	15/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Wycombe Dist	2
2:52.66	260	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:55.61	247	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:02.56	220	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
3:03.06	218	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	3
3:14.48	182	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
3:05.76	209	F	06/01/13	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
3:06.38	207	F	09/12/12	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS